Jackpot Roll Estimate

(ZNAEGA

MlI'I'IONs 5/9/2025

11:20

4/22/2025  Tuesday 1 % 50,000,000 $ 22,400,000 $ 13,858,063 $ 22,541,550 $ 1.5% 1.5% 2.225

4/25/2025 Friday 2 $ 60,000,000 $ 26,900,000 $ 28,059,787 $ 23,100,550 $ 1.5% 3.0% 2.225

4/29/2025  Tuesday 3 $ 70,000,000 $ 31,800,000 $ 41,914,433 $ 23,467,810 $ 1.6% 4.6% 2.195

5/2/2025 Friday 4 % 80,000,000 $ 36,400,000 $ 57,258,119 $ 25,299,180 $ 1.7% 6.2% 2.195

5/6/2025  Tuesday 5 §$ 90,000,000 $ 40,800,000 $ 72,713,683 $ 24,939,915 $ 1.7% 7.7% 2.205

5/9/2025 Friday 6 $ 100,000,000 $ 45,300,000 $ 88,874,715 $ 26,526,000 1.8% 9.4% 2.205

5/13/2025  Tuesday 7 $ 110,000,000 $ 49,400,000 $ 105,640,488 $ 25,960,000 2.225
5/16/2025 Friday 8
5/20/2025  Tuesday 9
5/23/2025 Friday 10
5/27/2025  Tuesday 11
5/30/2025 Friday 12
6/3/2025  Tuesday 13
6/6/2025 Friday 14
6/10/2025  Tuesday 15
6/13/2025 Friday 16
6/17/2025  Tuesday 17
6/20/2025 Friday 18
6/24/2025  Tuesday 19
6/27/2025 Friday 20
7/1/2025  Tuesday 21
7/4/2025 Friday 22
7/8/2025  Tuesday 23
7/11/2025 Friday 24
7/15/2025  Tuesday 25
7/18/2025 Friday 26
7/22/2025  Tuesday 27
7/25/2025 Friday 28
7/29/2025  Tuesday 29
8/1/2025 Friday 30
8/5/2025  Tuesday 31
8/8/2025 Friday 32
8/12/2025  Tuesday 33

Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: $ 50,000,000 $ 22,400,000 2.225




